
Detail Report

Site Name: DOTS - Address Validation Live
Customer: Service Objects, Inc.
Report Name: DOTS - AV1 Live - PDF

From: 2014-11-01 00:00
Thru: 2014-11-30 23:59

Locations: Fremont, Los Angeles, New York

Legend: Show Bar Chart

Fremont, California Los Angeles, California - Level3 New York, New York - Peer1

Site Load Analysis

Avg
Min
Max
STD

Response
0.2478
0.0908

14.2369
0.1353

DNS
0.0112
0.0000

14.0092
0.0661

Connect
0.0396
0.0022
0.1719
0.0390

Redirect
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

FirstByte
0.1965
0.0858

12.9646
0.1003

Content
0.0005
0.0003
0.0573
0.0004

Status Summary
Status Count Description

0 64491 Site responded normally to all tests
1 4 TCP connection failed

51 1 Unable to resolve IP address

Locations Network Providers

Fremont, California Direct to Mae West



Los Angeles, California Level3 via BBNPlanet, Alternet (MCI)

New York, New York Cable & Wireless, Global Crossing, Peer1
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